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Fall Meetings of  
Student Affairs 

Committee 
 

8/31 
9/14 
9/28 
10/12 
10/26 
11/9 
11/30 
12/14 

 

AGENDA 
October 26, 2005 

Sue Jameson Room 
10:00 a.m. - 12:00pm 

 
 
Approval of Minutes  
Approval of Agenda 
 
REPORTS 

 
Chair’s Report  - D. Jordan 
SAEM Report – K. Crabbe 
Associated Students Report  
ACE Report   
Liaison Report  

 
BUSINESS 
 

1.  04 / 05: 12 Priority Registration Policy 
  
2.  05 / 06: 1 Advising Policy referral from Executive 

Committee regarding 22 points for Facilitating 
Graduation 

  
3.  05 / 06: Prioritization / Selection of SAC business items 

for 2005 / 2006 academic year. 
 
 


